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SIXSENSES ZIL PASYON
WINE SELECTION

The goal of Six Senses Zil Pasyon wine program is simply to offer the most exciting wine experience to each of
our guests, from beginners to the most dedicated wine connoisseurs. We are confident that guests with the most
experienced wine palates will be overjoyed with the opportunity to experience wines they have always heard

about or maybe just revisit an old favorite.

Our wine list reveals a weighted interest in wine styles that complement our multi-facets restaurants. A vast
number of these selections are made using sustainable, organic, biodynamic, and natural practices and are easily

identifiable with the B, O symbols.

Bio dynamism follows the precepts of the educationalist and social philosopher Rudolf Steiner (1861-1925).
Applied to viticulture it follows on from the biological approach, acknowledging that not only should one be as
environmentally friendly as possible, eschewing the use of herbicides, pesticides, insecticides, chemical
fertilization, and the rest, and that the land should be plowed in order to be given back its natural level of micro-
fauna and -flora; but that there are further interests to be pursued, most importantly the influence of the moon,
stars and their astrological position vis a vis the earth, and that the vine will respond and flourish if given what

are often homeopathic doses of certain naturally occurring plants and other elements.

We invite you to engage both your server and sommelier in dialogue about the wine list.

‘A MEAL WITHOUT WINE IS LIKE A DAY WITHOUT SUNSHINE”"

"All of our drinking water at Zil Pasyon is provided in reusable glass bottles, produced on-site at our
water bottling plant, the Crystal Room. At Six Senses we bottle our own water to avoid the use of
plastic bottles which have negative impacts on our environments and wildlife and can put

microplastics and harmful chemicals into our own bodies."
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MYSTIC SIP

Explore the Spectrum of taste.

e Get Ready for Unique Wine Journey Like no other, where each sip is Revelation.

e Experience a dance of flavors and an awakening of the senses.

e Discover How Opposites attract on the palate.

e Witness the transformation of Wine through, different senses revealing unexpected
surprises.

e Pairings beyond Imagination. —

3800 SCR per Person

Inclusive All taxes.

Secure your Spot to Savor an Oenophilic
Exploration.

4pm-5pm or 6pm-7pm

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T ...
3 B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines e o e
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Wines by The Glass 15oml

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent - Perrier Brut, La Cuvee, Tours-Sur-Mane, France Chardonnay Blend
Champagne shows pale golden color with fine bubbles expressing a delicate aroma,

of Brioche, lemon shortbread on the nose with hints of fresh citrus and white flowers.

PROSECCO

Zonin Prosecco, Cuvee 182, Gambellara, Veneto, Italy Glera

On the palate, the wine is dry and pleasantly fruity with a fresh, aromatic note.

Six Senses Selection, Prosecco, Italy, O Glera
On the Palate notes are very refreshing citrus fruit such as lemon, apple,

Grapefruit, followed by hint of pear.

ROSE WINES

Six Senses, Freedom Rosato B, Italy Grenache Blend
The rose shows hints of strawberry, cherry, and black currant. Good freshness combined

with a pleasant and soft finish.

Six Senses, Marvel, Tuscany B, Italy Frappato

Frappato bursts with aroma of sweet spices with red berries incense spices, roses , voilets

Roubine La Vie en Cote de Provence, France Grenache & Syrah
A purple color with delicate fruit nuances intense nose with strawberries & peach

and citrus spices, well-structured mouth with a nice aromatic character.

WHITE WINES

Six Senses Selection, Félicité, Vermentino, Tuscany O Vermentino
A fine brilliant yellow color. On the aromas of citrus notes are combined

with delicate touches of stone fruit and balance acidity.

Six Senses Sélection, Wonder, Tuscany, Italy O Pinot Grigio
This delightful bottle of wine has the taste of citrus, with tangs of

green apple and tropical fruit complemented by zesty acidity.

RED WINES

Six Senses Selection, Balance, Toscana Red Organic O Blend

Balanced wine of good persistency fruity with a enjoyable structure

Six Senses Selection, Paradise, Brunello di Montalcino O Sangiovese

Wild berries,star anise ,prolong aging made smooth tannin
Dorrance, Cuvee Ameena, Western Cape, South Africa Syrah
All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
A B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Non-vintage

NV Krug, Grande Cuvée, 170 Eme Edition

NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Reims

NV Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial

NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Ay

NV Ruinart, Brut, Reims

NV Drappier, Carte Blanche

NV Laurent, Perrier Brut, Tours sur Marne

NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label

NV Louis Roederer, Brut, Reims

NV Moet Chandon Imperial Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, 375ml

NV Laurent, Perrier Brut, Tours sur Marne, 375ml

PRESTIGE CUVEE

2002 Clos du Mesnil, Krug, Reims

2015 Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims

2013 Dom Perignon, Brut

PRESTIGE CUVEE ROSE

2008 Dom Perignon, Brut, Rose,

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Krug, 26 Eme Edition Rose, Brut, Reims

NV Drappier Bio-Organic, Rose Brut

NV Ruinart Brut, Rose, Reims

NV Billecart-Salmon, Rose

PROSECCO

NV Villa Sandi Valdiobbiadene Exta Dry DOCG

NV Zonin .Cuvee 182, Gambellara, Veneto

NV Six Senses Selection Prosecco, Tuscany, Italy O

NV Six Senses selection, Rose Sparkling, Veneto O

SWEET WINES

NV Darling Cellar, Semi Sweet, Western Cape

NV Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, Catalonia

2023 Moscato D Asti Tenimenti Cia Bianca

2018 Mas Des Caprices, ‘G Grenat’, Languedoc-Roussillon

2017 Chateau Coutet, ler Grand Cru Classé, Sauternes, Barsac

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
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Chardonnay & Blend
100% Chardonnay

Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend

Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend

Pinot Noir & Blend

Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend
Chardonnay & Blend

Glera
Glera
Glera
Glera

Muscat Ottonel
Moscatel de Alejandria
Moscato

Garnacha

Sémillon & Blend

26,000
6,325
6,000
4,000
3,950
3,549
3,000
3,000
3,290
3,175
2,800
1,600
1,500

48,500
9,050
10,120

17,000

13,000
3,400
6,075
4,050

1,570
1,250
1,575
2,530

1,220
1,450
1,200
1,660
5,950


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reims
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reims
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reims

*(Vintage As per availability) *
Magnum Selection
FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE
NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rose
FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE
NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut
SOUTH AFRICA, HEMEL EN AARDE
2017 La Vierge, Nymphomane, Red Blend
2018 La Vierge, The Affair
Rose Wines
FRANCE
2022 Chateau Peyrassol, La Commanderie de Peyrassol
2017 Domaine de Turenne, Cuvée Camille B
2023 Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans
2023 Roubine La Vie en Cote de Provence, France
2022 Domaines Ott By. Ott Cotes de Provence
2022 Chateau La Coste Rose D Nuit , Province O
2021 Rose et or Chateau Minuty
2021 Maison Castel, Rose d”Anjou
2022 Maison Castel, Cote De Provence
2023 Chateau Minuty, Cuvée Prestige
ITALY
2022 Six Senses, Marvel, Tuscany B
2023 Six Senses, Freedom, Rosato B
2023 Six Senses, Marvel, Tuscan B, Italy
SOUTH AFRICA
2021 False bay “Whole Bunch’

2020 Le Virge Michael Adams, Seychelles Collection
2022 Waterkloof, Biodynamic, ‘Cape Coral’

2022 Vrede En Lust Jess, Dry Rose

2021 Des Dieux, Petit Rose

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
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Chardonnay & Blend

Chardonnay & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Pinot Noir

Grenache & Blend
Cinsault & Blend
Grenache & Blend
Grenache & Blend
Grenache & Blend
Grenache & Blend
Grenache & Blend
Merlot & Blend
Shiraz & Blend
Grenache & Blend

Pinot Grigio
Blend
Frappato

Mourvedre & Blend
Pinot Noir
Mourvedre
Pinotage & Blend
Mourvedre & Blend

6,300

5,200

3,450
3,300

2,250
1,950
2,450
1,950
1,775
1,900
2,600
1,200
1,500
2,000

1,500
1,950
2,150

1,260
1,660
1,700
1,720
1,600



*(Vintage As per availability)

White Wines Old World

FRANCE

Burqundy

2016 Vincent Girardin, Batard Montrachet Grand Cru

2000 Corton Charlemagne Bonneau Du Martay Grand Cru
2021 Domaine La Vougeraie, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
2016 Domaine La Vougeraie Charlemagne Grand Cru

2022 D Ardhuy Puligny Montrachet ,Le Trezin

2020 Vincent Girardin Chassagne Montrachet ,Vieilles Vignes
2020 Chateau Grenouilles, Chablis Grand Cru

2020 Chablis, La Chablisienne, Burgundy

2022 Bernard Defaix, Chablis 1¢r cru, Cote De Lechet

2020 Domaine D’ Ardhuy, Savigny-Les-Beaunes

Bordeaux

2008 Les Plantiers de Haut-Brion

2020 Grand Bateau, Bordeaux

Rhéne Valley

2019
2019
2020

Domaine Vieux Télégraphe, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau Grillet, Cote du Rhone

Condrieu, Pagus Luminus, Rhone Valley

Loire Valley

2013 Nicolas Joly, La Coulée de Serrant, Savenniéres B
2019 Les Poyeux, Fabien Duveau, Saumur-Champigny
2022 Pouilly-Fume, Ladoucette
2019 Sancerre, Domaine Henri Bourgeois
2021 Blanc-Fume, Pascal Jolivet
2020 Pouilly Fume, Domaine Henri Bourgeois
Alsace
2020 Domaine Weinbach, Biodynamic
ITALY
2021 Six Senses Selection, Félicité, Vermentino, Tuscany O
2021 Six Senses Selection, Wonder, Felsina Winery, Tuscany
2022 Soave Classico, Veneto
2021 Valdadige,Sortlese
2021 Gavi, Tenimanti Ca Bianca ,Piemonte
SPAIN
2017 Mas Igneus, Reneixer, Bio-Organic O
2019 Bodega, Las Cepas, Serezhade, Bio-Organic O
HUNGARY
All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
7 B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blend

Sauvignon Blanc

Grenache Blanc
Viognier

Viognier

Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Gewtirztraminer

Vermentino
Pinot Grigio
Garganega
Pinot Grigio

Cortese

Grenache Blanc
Grenache & Blend

58,000
52,000
45,000
11,385
5,150
4,850
3,900
2,330
3,163
2,280

5,550
1,400

3,900
5,950
2,400

5,800
1,750
2,850
3,100
3,200
2,550

2100

1,500
2,040
1,200
1,500
1,300

1,860
1,900



*(Vintage As per availability) * Corkage Fee 750 SCR

2019 Oremus Tokaji, Dry Furmint Mandolas, Hungary Furmint

White Wines New World

UNITED STATE

2016/15 World’s End, Rebel, Napa Valley
2021 Shadow Point ,Central Coast

AUSTRALIA

2021 Shaw + Smith, M3, Adelaide Hills
2021 Soldiers Block Vegan, Victoria
2021 Cape Mentelle, Margaret River

SOUTH AFRICA

2022 Hamilton Russell, Hemel-en-Aarde

2022 Rustenberg, Five Soldiers, Stellenbosch
2021 Vrede en Lust, White Mischief, Stellenbosch
2023 Rustenberg, Stellenbosch

2021 Dorrance Wines, Western Cape

2022 Circumstance Waterkloof,Stellenboch
2020 Klein Constantia

2021 Original Sin, La Vierge, Hemel-en-Aarde
2021 False Bay, Windswep, Vegan

2023 False Bay, Crystalline, Vegan

2021 Spring Field Estate

2021 Thelema ,Mountain White

2022 Unorthodox Blanc,Parl Kosher Certified
2021 Reyneke, Biodynamic O

ARGENTINA
2020 Terrazas de Los Andes, Mendoza
NEW ZEALAND

2023 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough
2020 Petit Clos Wairu Valley, Marlborough
2021 Little Beauty, Marlborough

GERMANY

2022 Landwein Rhein ,Reisling Trocken O

2021 Kesseler R Reisling Kabinett
2021 Kesseler The Daily August Reisling

Japan
2007 Chichibu Gensaku
Chile

2021 Casillero Del Diablo Reserve
2019 Marques De Casa Concha

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
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Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Semillion & Blend

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Albarino
Sauvignon/Viogner
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Reisling

Reisling
Reisling
Reisling

Chardonay

Chardonay
Chardonay

1,600

4,100
1,700

2,320
1,660
2,200

3,500
2,700
1,650
1,850
2,400
1,525
1,800
1,500
1,270
1,240
1,780
1,100
1,400
2,090

2,200

2,530
2,000
1,600

1.300

1,750
2,000

1,400

1,200
1,750



*(Vintage As per availability)

Red Wines Old World

FRANCE

Burqundy

2021 Domaine D'Ardhuy, Bourgogne

2020 D'Ardhuy, Savigny-Les-Beaunes, Les Rouvrettes

2021 Domaine D'Ardhuy, Ladoix

2018 Joseph Drouhin, 1er Cru Clos De Mouches

2017 Nuits - Saint - Georgers, Les Boutods Pre- Cru

1999 Domaine Mongeard Mugneret, Richebourg, Grand Cru
Bordeaux

2021 Chateau Guilloebot ,Bordeaux

Pessac-Leognan

2008 Chateau Haut-Brion

2013 La Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion

2018 Clarendelle, Inspired by Haut-Brion

Margaux

2006 Chateau Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classé

1990 Chateau Rauzan-Segla, 2éme Grand Cru Classé
Saint Julien

1990 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, Grand Cru Classé
1996 Chateau Branaire, Duluc-Ducru, Grand Cru Classé
1993 Chateau Talbot, 4éme Grand Cru Classé

Pauillac

1993 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé
2017 Chateau Pontet-Canet, Cru Classé

2008 Chéateau Latour

2011 Chateau Lynch Bages Grand Cru Classé

Saint-Estephe

2016
1986

Medoc

2016

Pomerol

1996
1990

Chateau Cos d'Estournel

Chateau Cos d'Estournel

Chéateau Aux Quatres Vents, Bordeaux

Chéteau Petrus

Chateau La Conseillante

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T

B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend

Cabernet & Blend

Merlot & Blend
Merlot & Blend

2,160
3,120
2,750
17,000
6,700
32,550

1500

36,500
8,100
2,260

39,999
9,800

11,500
6,300
6,100

30,000
10,000
72,000
9,500

18,500
15,180

1,700

115,000
25,000



1989
2013
2002
2016
2013
2011
1995
1995
2020

2021
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Saint Emilion
Chateau Tertre Roteboeuf, Grand Cru Merlot & Blend
Chateau Tertre Roteboeuf, Grand Cru Merlot & Blend
Chateau Angelus, Grand Cru Classé Merlot & Blend
Le Dome, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru Merlot & Blend
Chateau Tertre Roteboeuf, Grand Cru Merlot & Blend
Chateau Pavie Grand Cru Clasee Merlot & Blend
Chateau Monbousquet, Grand Cru Classé Merlot & Blend
Chateau Grand Mayne, Grand Cru Classé Merlot & Blend
Teyssier St. Emillion Grand Cru Classé Merlot & Blend

Rhone Valley
Domaine Laurent Combier, Crozes-Hermitage O Syrah & Blend
Chante Bise ,Cote du Rhone O Grenache & Blend

2020

Loire Valley

2011

ITALY

2018
2011
2018
2018
2018
2013
2019
2013
2021
2018
2017
2020

Domaine Fabien Duveau, Saumur-Champigny

Masseto Tenuta dell’ Ornellaia, Tuscany

Marchesi Antinori, ‘Solaia”

Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscana

Ornellaia, La Grazia

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia

Six Senses Selection, Paradise, Brunello di Montalcino O
R Ruffino Greppone Mazi Brunello de Montalichino
Six Senses Selection, Balance, Toscana Red Organic O
Salento, Puglia, Piluna

Santi, Valpolicella Ripasso, Classico Superiore, Veneto
Tenuta Feryuna Maremma, Lodai, Toscana

Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

2015/16 Ca’Marcanda, ‘Gaja, Bolgheri

2016
2022

i0

Bolla Le Origini, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva
R Ruffino Chianti

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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Cabernet Franc

Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Cabernet & Blend
Primitivo
Corvina & Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet & Blend
Merlot
Corvina & Blend

Sangiovese

14,000
10,500
32,500
8,600
10,500
26,500
5,800
6,100
2,200

2,250
1,500

2,590

48,000
25,000
18,000
17,780
16,000
3,000
4,500
2,280
1,900
1,520
2,190
2,680
6,100
3,200
1,400
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SPAIN

Corkage Fee 750 SCR

2012 Bodega Vega Sicilia, Castilla y Leon, Ribera del Duero, Unico = Tinto Fino

2005 Bodega Vega Sicilia, Castilla y Leon, Ribera del Duero, Unico Tinto Fino

2017  Valbuena 5° Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero
2016 Clos Mogador, ‘manyetes’, Priorat
2018 Clos Mogador, ‘Clos Magador’, Priorat

2016  Reneixer, Priorat Igneus, Barranc Del Closes B

Red Wines New World

NEW ZEALAND

2021 Felton Road, Central Otago
2019/20 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough
2020 Clos Henri, Marlborough

AUSTRALIA

2018  Cape Mentelle, Margaret River
2014 D’ Arenberg, the Galvo Garage, McLaren Vale
2019 Soldiers Block Vegan, Mc Larea vale

ARGENTINA

2021/22 Terra Argenta, Mendoza

2016/18 Cheval des Andes, Mendoza
2021 Terrazas de Los Andes, Mendoza
2019 Terrazas de Los Andes, Mendoza
2021 Pablo ,Y ,Walter Mendoza

Chile

2021 Casillero Del Diablo Reserve
2021 Casillero Del Diablo Reserve

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T

i1 B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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Tinto Fino & Blend
Carifiena
Garnacha & Blend
Carignan & Blend

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Shiraz
Cabernet & Blend
Shiraz

Malbec

Malbec & Blend
Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Merlot

Pinot noir

24,500
24,500
8,500
4,900
5,650
2,425

2,750
2,450
1,750

3,100
1,775
1,650

1,000
5,700
1,650
2,000
1,550

1,200
1,200
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SOUTH AFRICA

2016/17 De Toren, Z, Stellenbosch

2018 Meerlust Rubicon, Stellenbosch

2020 Benguela Cove,Vinography

2021 Boekenhoutskloof, “The Chocolate Block” Swartland
2019 Reyneke Biodynamic, Stellenbosch O

2020 Waterkloof, Seriously Cool, Stellenbosch

2021 Dorrance, Cuvee Ameena, Western Cape

2021 Kanonkop Kadette, Cape Blend, Stellenbosch

2019 Porcupine Ridge, Boekenhoutskloof, Coastal Region
2020 False Bay Vegan ‘Bush Vine’

2020 Reyneke Biodynamic, Stellenbosch O

2020 Villiera, Stellenbosch

2019 Klein Constantia, Western Cape

2020 Micheal Adam, Seychelle Collection

2019 Overgaaw, Stellenbosch

2020 Unorthodox Red blend Kosher Certified

2019 Reyneke Biodynamic, Stellenbosch O

2021 False Bay ,0ld School Vegan

2018/21 Waverley Hill, Coastal Region

UNITED STATE

2019/20 Shadow Point Vegan, Central Coast

2012 Robert Mondavi & Baron De Rotschild, ‘Opus One’
2015 Stags Leap Wine Cellars, Artems, Napa Valley
2020 The Unfaithful, Messenger Central Valley

2020 Man With Ax, Showdown, Central Valley

2014 World End ,Rock Steady ,0ak Vile

Japan
2017 Chichibu Gensaku Muscat Bailey Red

All prices are in Seychelles Rupee, inclusive of 10% service charge and 15% V.A.T
12 B = for Biodynamic Wines | O = for Organic wines
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Merlot & Blend
Cabernet & Blend
Petit Verdot
Cabernet & Blend
Syrah

Cinsault

Syrah

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinotage
Cabernet & Blend
Merlot

Cabernet & Blend
Pinot Noir
Merlot

Cabernet Merlot
Syrah

Syrah

Cabernet & Blend

Pinot Noir

Cabernet & Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Zinfandel

Cabernet
Cabernet& Blend

Muscat

4,300
3,300
3,000
2,320
2,060
1,520
1,950
1,350
1,450
1,050
1,600
1,470
1,350
1,200
1,800
1550

2,060
1,200
1,520

1,870
20,500
3,600
1,400
1,400
4,500

3,900



